granted by anyone associated with the sale.

Therefore, after consideration of the reliability of the data, the extent of the necessary adjustments and condition of the vessel, it is 
your surveyor's opinion that the ''FAIR MARKET VALUE'' of the subject vessel is:

$78,210
Seventy Eight Thousand Two Hundred Ten Dollars

2. The ''ESTIMATED REPLACEMENT COST'' indicates the retail cost of a new vessel of the same make/model with similar equipment 
offered by the same manufacturer. ''ESTIMATED REPLACEMENT COST'' of the subject vessel is:

$429,800
Four Hundred Twenty Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars

SUMMARY:
In accordance with the request for a marine survey of the Angie II, for the purpose of evaluating its present condition and 
estimating its Fair Market Value and Replacement Cost, I herewith submit my conclusion based on the preceding report.